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	The Constellation™ Autopilot Drive Units are specially designed to interface with Constellation™ Steering, incorporating wire in conduit transmission, typically found in centre cockpit yachts up to 21m (70').


	



Specifications


	Part Number
	Type
	H.P.
	Volts
	Max Output Torque
ft lbs 
	No Load Speed RPM
	Max Rudder
MKG 
	Ave Current
Consumption 
	Weight
lb 

	 

	89300016
	SN255PSC
	1/4
	12
	125 
	10
	1794 
	4.0A
	8 



Sprocket Size: 5/8P sprocket, Standard

